www.metrixvibration.com • info@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1058371 • SV6300 • June 2025-Rev L • Page 1 of 2
SV6300 SEISMIC VELOCITY SENSOR
Datasheet
OVERVIEW
The SV6300 is capable of sensing a wide range of
vibration frequencies, this velocity sensor is ideal
for use on a variety of machines and can replace a

ACCESSORIES
SV6300  -        -        -
HOW TO ORDER
A Hazardous Area Certification
0 None
5 CSA US/CA Class I Div 2, Grps A-D, T4 (non incendive)
CSA US/CA Class I Div 1, Grps A-D, T4 (I.S. w/barrier)
ATEX/IECEx Ex nA IIC T4 Gc (non incendive)
ATEX/IECEx Ex ia IIC T4 Ga (I.S. w/barrier)
B Mounting Stud
5 1/4 x 28 UNF & M6 x 1.0
A B C
WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
Approx. Weight: 91 GM (3.2 OZ)
Dimensions: mm [inches]
C Connector Type
1 2-pin Hermetic Plug
8978-111-XXXX, Splash proof Cable Assembly
Two (2) pin socket connector with integral, molded splash proof boot with 6.4 mm (0.25”) diameter polyurethane